APPLICATION/AGREEMENT

For Trench/Disturbance Permit within the City of New Bedford

Permit # 365-3031

Dig Safe#<u>20212902800</u> Date: <u>07/19/2120</u>

TO THE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL:

DISTURBANCE PERMIT/TRENCH SAFETY PERMIT

Ocation of Work: Waldo St. GSEP Norking from Hersom St to Wood St. Kelay Gas Main & Services Vork will begin (weather permitting) on: July 26, 2021 Sompany Name: Kevin O'Sullivan (gk) Contact Number: 508-441-5817 Competent Person on Work Site: ON FILE APPROVED BY: TITLE: ASL. Characters Norking from Hersom St to Wood St. Excavator(s) Name: Exca	Permission is hereby requested to excavate the surface of: X City Property	X City Property	and/or X_Private Property
Work will begin (weather permitting) on: July 26, 2021 Approximated Name: Kevin O'Sullivan (gk) Excavator(s) Name: Sompany Name: Eversource Hoisting Equipment License Number: Sontact Number: 508-441-5817 Name & Contact Number of Insurer: Sompetent Person on Work Site: ON FILE APPROVED BY: TITLE: APPROVED BY: TITLE: TITLE:	Location of Work: Waldo St. GSEP Working from Hersom St to Wood St. Relay Gas Main & Services		Provide Sketch
Applicant Name: Kevin O'Sullivan (gk) Excavator(s) Name: Hoisting Equipment License Number: Grade: Expiration Dat Omtact Number: 508-441-5817 Name & Contact Number of Insurer: Approved By: Approved By: TITLE: Hash. Chy Engineer	Work will begin (weather permitting) on: July 26, :	2021	
Company Name: Eversource Hoisting Equipment License Number: Grade: Expiration Dat Contact Number: 508-441-5817 Name & Contact Number of Insurer: APPROVED BY: APPROVED BY: TITLE: 1331. Cty. Engineer TITLE: 1331. Cty.	Applicant Name: Kevin O'Sullivan (gk)	Excavator(s) Name:	
Contact Number: 508-441-5817 Name & Contact Number of Insurer:	Company Name: Eversource	Hoisting Equipment Grade	t License Number: :: Expiration Date:
Ompetent Person on Work Site: ON FILE APPROVED BY: Standard Company Competent Person on Work Site: ON FILE TITLE: 1331. Ctyling Engineer	Contact Number:508-441-5817	Name & Contact Nu	ımber of Insurer:
	Competent Person on Work Site: ON FILE	APPROVED BY: C	Enginee

This permit shall be posted at the work site, and shall remain until the work is completed. It is subject to inspection at all times.

Trenches must be maintained weekly until final paving is completed

ROADWAY CLOSURES WILL REQUIRE AUTHORIZATION FROM THE COMMISSIONOR OF PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE, TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PLANS MAY BE REQUIRED.

PATCH REPAIR: Curb line to center of road Adjust structures as needed. All existing Adjust structures as needed. All existing wheelchair ramps abutting final paving must be ADA compliant and built in accordance with City ADA compliant and built in accordance with City of New Bedford's Construction Standards. WCRs must be installed prior to final paving.

40° 1.25° ST 1946 EVERSOURCE MA GAS One NSTAR Way Westwood, MA 02090 Phone 1-800-592-2000 376 **EVERS⊕**URCE WOOD ST 11' 369-371 30' 1.0' P 9 0372 29' 1.25' ST 1901 1998 39 1.0 • 1 391 Call Dig-Safe: 811 MASS LAW
Requires 72 yours edvences
mobles to truity Companies
before digiting by layous 0364 Ø 48 1.0 * 1 389 A 22' 1.0' PY 2007 B 27' 1.0' PY 1998 31' 357-359 1.25" ST 18: 312/20 38 1.0 • 1998 The drawing growings approximate isosticus only and all faulty information may not be about counted projection of the drawing and the drawing of the drawing 387 IMPORTANT -Ø 4" CI LP 1901 WOOD ST 56' 1.0" * 385 DO NOT SCALE 34' 1.25' PY 2013 353-355 6 1.0 D 383 1924 G. 31' 1.0" * HANSON ST HANSON ST 375 A 12' 1.6' PY 1998 B 19' 1.0' PY 1998 42" 1.5" Es 196 Address: City / Town: 8661 66 337 72 œ. 3 ⊜ 17' 12' 44' 1.25' PL 1983 29' 1.0" PL 1998 58 365 0 9 1.25 ST New Bedford Hersom St-Waldo St A 20' 1.25' PY 2008 331 32' 1.0' PL 1998 59 50. 63 1920 1.25° ST 1924 323–325 O 1.25° ST 1901 84" 84' 4.00' PL LP 1998 91. 1.0 GARAGE 357 WALDO ST B I 18" 1.0" PY 2007 A 9" 1.25" PY 2007 □ 56 318-320 PD 30° 1.0° • 64 64 27 28' 1.0' PY 201 30' 1.0' PY 1923 315-317 Date Plotted: 07/17/2021 0 345-347 AB 38: 888 27' 1.0" 63 25 CS 313 🗆 28